
450 Bar Y Rd Account Meter # Provider Pres Rdg Dt Pres Rdg Usage Days Use Reporting Revenue Reading Usage Demand Rdg Reading KW

Nov-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 11/16/2021 39228 3,319 33 214.75 3319 14.696 14.7

Oct-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 10/14/2021 35909 1,575 30 111.15 1575 10.572 10.6

Sep-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 9/14/2021 34334 852 29 68.21 852 9.748 9.7

Aug-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 8/16/2021 33482 919 33 72.18 919 11.112 11.1

Jul-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 7/14/2021 32563 796 29 64.87 796 10.268 10.3

Jun-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 6/15/2021 31767 1,338 29 97.07 1338 15.944 15.9

May-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 5/17/2021 30429 3,038 33 198.06 3038 15.436 15.4

Apr-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 4/14/2021 27391 3,494 29 225.14 3494 19.248 19.2

Mar-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 3/16/2021 23897 4,833 28 304.68 4833 20.144 20.1

Feb-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 2/16/2021 19064 6,337 33 394.03 6337 18.128 18.1

Jan-21 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 1/14/2021 12727 6,414 30 398.6 6414 20.904 20.9

Dec-20 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 12/15/2020 6313 6,128 32 381.61 6128 19.8 19.8

Nov-20 9.43E+08 1.5E+07 ELEC 11/13/2020 185 3,270 30 211.84 3270 21.152 21.2


